cocktails
mmm strong mmo medium moo light

the player
gin, lemon, lemongrass, black pepper, chilli
| | =]

surfer rosa
gin, pink grapefruit, berries, elderflower, pink peppercorn
EHEDO

stay gold
whisky, apricot, honey, lemon
L L1

new moon

rum, amaretto, pineapple, lime
| ||

heatwave

mezcal, tequila, agave, bergamot liqueur, lime
HEO

sunspots
aged muscat spirit, vermouth, rose, citrus, bitters
(| |m]

10

10

10

8.5

charlie chaplin
sloe gin, apricot, lime
[ 1 |m]

v. hugo
elderflower liqueur, pink grapefruit, sparkling wine
moo

cocoaxaca negroni

mezcal, sweet vermouth, creme de cacao, bitter
[ 1 |m]

kir bourgeois
raspberry liqueur, karanika cuvée spéciale
moo

french 125

cognac, lemon, karanika cuvée spéciale
[ 1]

clarified punch
vodka, apple, basil, lime, white pepper, cardamom
(| |m]

LIBRARY

B AR

12

11

10

11

13



alcohol-free

vibrante & tonic
martini vibrante, tonic water

virgin mule
pink grapefruit, lime, ginger beer

my kind of sunshine
cranberry, pink grapefruit, pomegranate, honey

pineapple spicy margarita
tanqueray 0%, pineapple, citrus, agave, chilli

beer

san miguel especial 5.4%
33cl draught, pale lager, philippines

mamaos 5%
50cl bottle, pilsener, greece

crossline "noise” 6.5%
44cl can, new england IPA, cyprus

9.5

gin & tonic

library g&t 38.5%
bergamot wedge

beefeater 24 45%
pink grapefruit wedge

bombay sapphire 40%
lime wedge

the botanist 46%
orange wedge & basil leaf

elephant 45%
dried apple

elephant strength 57%
dried apple

etsu pacific ocean water 45%
black pepper

gin mare 42.7%
orange wedge & rosemary

hendrick’s 41.4%
cucumber ribbon

monkey 47 47%
pink grapefruit peel

no. 3 46%
pink grapefruit wedge & rosemary

opihr 42.5%
chilli & ginger slice

sipsmith 41.6%
lime wedge

10

11

12.5

12.5

11

10

14

11

10

for food allergies and intolerances, please speak to a member of our team before ordering. a full list of ingredients contained in each drink is available upon request. we craft our
cocktails in-house using many different ingredients and some are not listed on the menu. please keep in mind that all cocktails may contain traces of milk, eggs, wheat, soybean,
peanuts, tree nuts, fish or shellfish. prices are in euro and include all legal charges.

enjoy responsibly.

LIBRA

B AR

RY



