## cocktails

■■■ strong ■■□ medium ■□□ light

the player gin, lemon, lemongrass, black pepper, chilli ■■□	9	charlie chaplin sloe gin, apricot, lime ■■□	12
surfer rosa gin, pink grapefruit, berries, elderflower, pink peppercorn ■■□	10	v. hugo elderflower liqueur, pink grapefruit, sparkling wine	11
stay gold whisky, apricot, honey, lemon ■■■	10	cocoaxaca negroni mezcal, sweet vermouth, crème de cacao, bitter  ■■□	10
new moon rum, amaretto, pineapple, lime ■■□	9	kir bourgeois raspberry liqueur, karanika cuvée spéciale	11
heatwave mezcal, tequila, agave, bergamot liqueur, lime ■■□	10	french 125 cognac, lemon, karanika cuvée spéciale	13
sunspots aged muscat spirit, vermouth, rose, citrus, bitters	8.5	clarified punch vodka, apple, basil, lime, white pepper, cardamom	9

alcohol-free		gin & tonic	
vibrante & tonic martini vibrante, tonic water	7	library g&t 38.5% bergamot wedge	9
virgin mule pink grapefruit, lime, ginger beer	7	beefeater 24 45% pink grapefruit wedge	10
my kind of sunshine cranberry, pink grapefruit, pomegranate, honey	7	bombay sapphire 40% lime wedge	8
pineapple spicy margarita tanqueray 0%, pineapple, citrus, agave, chilli	9	the botanist 46% orange wedge & basil leaf	11
beer		elephant 45% dried apple	11.5
san miguel especial 5.4% 33cl draught, pale lager, philippines	5	elephant strength 57% dried apple	12.5
mamos 5% 50cl bottle, pilsener, greece	7	etsu pacific ocean water 45% black pepper	12.5
crossline "noise" 6.5% 44cl can, new england IPA, cyprus	9.5	gin mare 42.7% orange wedge & rosemary	11
		hendrick's 41.4% cucumber ribbon	10
		monkey 47 47% pink grapefruit peel	14
		no. 3 46% pink grapefruit wedge & rosemary	11
		opihr 42.5% chilli & ginger slice	9
<b>国系改变之</b> 。		sipsmith 41.6% lime wedge	10

for food allergies and intolerances, please speak to a member of our team before ordering. a full list of ingredients contained in each drink is available upon request. we craft our cocktails in-house using many different ingredients and some are not listed on the menu. please keep in mind that all cocktails may contain traces of milk, eggs, wheat, soybean, peanuts, tree nuts, fish or shellfish. prices are in euro and include all legal charges.

enjoy responsibly.

